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2021 Pottsboro Cardinal Baseball Schedule

DATE			OPPONENT			LOCATION		TIME		TEAM

Tues. Feb 9 		Brock (SCR)		  	Brock, TX		4:30pm		V, JV

Fri. Feb 12		Anna (SCR)			Pottsboro, TX		5:00pm		V

Friday. Feb 19		Sanger (SCR)			Pottsboro, TX		5:00pm		V, JV

Sat. Feb 20		Van Alstyne (SCR)		Van Alstyne, TX		11:00		JV, V	

Feb 25-27		Anna Tournament		Anna, TX		TBA		V

Mar. 4-6 		VA Tourney			Van Alstyne, TX		TBA		V

Mar 4-6			Wboro JV Tourney		Whitesboro, TX		TBA		JV

Tues. Mar 9		Valley View			Valley View, TX 		4:30/7:00	JV/V

Mar 11-13		Anna Tournament		Anna, TX		TBA		V

Tues. Mar 16		*Howe				Howe, TX		4:30/7:00	JV/V

Fri. Mar 19		*Howe				Pottsboro, TX		4:30/7:00	JV/V

Tues. Mar 23		*Gunter				Pottsboro, TX		4:30/7:00	JV/V

Fri. Mar 26		*Gunter				Gunter, TX		4:30/7:00	JV/V

Tues. Mar 30		*Bonham			Bonham, TX		4:30/7:00	JV/V

Fri. Apr. 2		*Bonham			Pottsboro, TX		12:00/2:30 	JV/V	

Tues. Apr 6		*Bells				Pottsboro, TX		4:30/7:00	JV/V

Fri. Apr 9		*Bells				Bells, TX		4:30/7:00	JV/V

Sat. Apr 10		Sherman				Sherman, TX		1:00		V

Tues. Apr 13		*Blue Ridge			Blue Ridge, TX		4:30/7:00	JV/V

Fri. Apr 16		*Blue Ridge			Pottsboro, TX		4:30/7:00	JV/V

Tues Apr 20		*Whitewright			Whitewright, TX		4:30/7:00	JV/V

Fri. Apr 23		**Whitewright			Pottsboro, TX		4:30/7:00	JV/V

Tues. Apr 27		*Leonard			Leonard, TX		4:30/7:00           V/V (DH)

*District Games		**Senior Night							
Head Coach: Josh Rollins		Superintendent:  Kevin Matthews	Principal:  Danielle Curry
Assistant Coach: Michael Garcia	Athletic Director:  Matt Poe		Assistant Principal:  Jason Matherly
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